BT

MP29742

BeO0Es TIES DTAMTNG CRIFIRD, MROMERTE
Of FAP P LIS INE, CONLAHS MROMRETARY
ARDCOHNDERLAL BINTRSLANCH. ITZIALL
EE LEED CHLY A5 AMTROWED BT WP FUATS
ARD SHALL NOY BEEGIVE IO DI OR
COMED WIHOWN HE WEMINCONSERE O
M PUVFS. RETURH 30 MPFURSS FROMMLY
TEIEHRIDUS DL

=

.Fi--

E |

o|
c|
E |

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIFTION MATERIAL QTY
1 WMP22310 DISCHARGE FLANGE FEDERALLOY 1-835 1
2 WMP3EP434 SEHUARE RING WVITOR 1
3 WMP22554 FIFE FLUG 303 55 1
A WMP23554 DRIVE SLEEVE 303 55 1
3 MP2II72 SEAL ASY T-2100 CC5 VITOM 1
-3 MEP34535 O-RING A5-568-158 WITOIN 1
7 MPZBFD SEAL HOUSIMNG FEDERALLOY 1-834 i
B WP 3EFD4 A PTER ALLMIMNUM T-& CAST 1
£l MP24765 CAPSCEEW: 5/16-1BX3/4 PATCH (304 55 [}
10 MP21251 CAPSCEEW: 3/8-18%7/B 304 55 A4
11 MP21265 LOCKWASHER 3/3 X 1/8 304 55 q
12 WMP23003 CLAMP ASSEMBLY Y- 1
13 WP25730 ELECTRIC MOTOR TEFC 1
14 WMP21242 CAF SCREW HH 5/14-18 X 7/8 304 55 12
13 MP21238 LOCKWASHER 5/16 X 18 304 55 12
16 WP2Z384 SUCTICH FLAMGE FEDERALLOY 1-834 |
17 WMP21267 FIFE FLUG HH 1./4 MFT 31655 1
18 MP230E2 FLAFPER ASSEMBLY BLIEA, i
19 WP2Z250 HOUSING FEDERALLOY 1-835 1

20 MP2Z257 WEAR FLATE BRASS 1
21 WMP3IT137 SCREW FHS 5/15-18 X 5/8 304 55 2
22 MP22555 HEX 1aMh4 MUT 304 55 1
23 MP22292 IMIPELLER FEDERALLOY 1-83& 1
24 MP21955 BASE STEEL I
25 MP2 1284 HEXNUT 5/15-18X1/2 304 55 A4
| MifD satiz raoiseacet | MP PUMPS, INC.

B PLACE DA « 050 FRASER, MICHIGAN 48024, WL5.A.

IFLACEDUA 2000 (o —

AHGULARDOR = 17 MANTEILAL SPECS

Fancma, |armme oA s BT

|zemas
DOMNOTSCME | “5t™ gy | 5

o

A |HEW REEASE

ECH 1125158 IF Blarzl

mv)

==r=u

CEAw EAT

= 1
&

DAAEOINT

FMEPMP B:3-3 145TC FA 5.0 WBA MP29742




